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Inscrições Homologadas e não Homologadas 
 
 

 
Inscrições Homologadas  

 
Mestrado  

 

 

Número de inscrição 

2024001445075306 

2024001445075643 

2024001445075804 

2024001445075890 

2024001445077357 

2024001445078040 

2024001445078125 

2024001445078556 

2024001445078734 

2024001445078745 

2024001445078797 

2024001445078969 

2024001445079077 

2024001445079171 

2024001445079220 

2024001445079244 

2024001445079257 

2024001445079299 

2024001445079302 

2024001445079322 

2024001445079328 

2024001445079337 

2024001445079341 

2024001445079354 

2024001445079432 

2024001445079439 

2024001445079455 

2024001445079467 

 

 



 

 
Doutorado 

 

Número de inscrição 

2024001445077283 

2024001445079172 

2024001445079242 

2024001445079348  

2024001445079364 

2024001445079380 

2024001445079383 

2024001445079385  

2024001445079396 

2024001445079401 

2024001445079400 

2024001445079433  

2024001445079461  

 
 

Inscrições não Homologadas 

 

Mestrado 
 

Número de inscrição 

2024001445075933 

2024001445078043 

2024001445079324 

 
 

Doutorado 
 

Número de inscrição 

2024001445079398 

2024001445079423 

2024001445079465 

 


